Last Gasp of Summer

2 Mile USMS Wetsuit Overall Results
Saturday, September 19, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 Bob Schlemmer 163 56 M 1 55-59 0:42:59.2
2 Lars Durban 176 58 M 2 55-59 0:45:17.8
3 Michael Fitzgerald 182 57 M 3 55-59 0:45:21.6
4 Stephen Freeborn 186 60 M 1 60-64 0:47:44.7
5 Richard Fabian 183 49 M 145-49 0:48:08.0
6 Curt Troupe 164 58 M 4 55-59 0:48:15.4
7 Steven Saunders 187 38 M 1 35-39 0:49:31.0
8 Maoz Alsberg 151 46 M 2 45-49 0:49:43.2
9 Cyndi Standaert 165 50 F 1 50-54 0:49:51.6
10  Lynn Gross 178 54 F 2 50-54 0:54:21.1
11 Lisa Gerard 177 44 F 1 40-44 0:54:49.0
12  Gary Kelsberg 169 60 M 2 60-64 1:00:02.0
13 Dan Underbrink 166 58 M 5 55-59 1:00:36.4
14 Sadie Brumley 184 38 F 1 35-39 1:01:36.7
15  Ed Mccormack 168 66 M 1 65-69 1:05:00.4
16  Mary Underbrink 181 56 F 1 55-59 1:06:32.1
17  Debbie Cederwall 167 62 F 1 60-64 1:06:56.3
18  Joy Kawaoka 173 56 F 2 55-59 1:07:58.3
19  Jennifer Webking 171 53 F 3 50-54 1:08:06.3
20  Kelly Christensen 174 46 F 145-49 1:09:00.9
21 Wendy Noffke 189 42 F 2 40-44 1:13:25.9
22  Tim Nelson 188 55 M 6 55-59 1:13:38.1
23  Jenny Schroder 172 57 F 3 55-59 1:14:29.8
24  Sean Mabin 185 49 M 3 45-49 1:14:52.3
25  Mark Henderson 179 59 M 7 55-59 1:16:32.2
26  Jennie Goldberg 170 61 F 2 60-64 1:22:02.5

2Mile Wetsuit Overall Page 1 of 15



Last Gasp of Summer

2 Mile USMS Wetsuit Age Group
Saturday, September 19, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Female 35 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Sadie Brumley 184 38 4 1:01:36.7
Female 40 to 44
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Lisa Gerard 177 44 3 0:54:49.0
2 Wendy Noffke 189 42 10 1:13:25.9
Female 45 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Kelly Christensen 174 46 9 1:09:00.9

Female 50 to 54

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Cyndi Standaert 165 50 1 0:49:51.6
2 Lynn Gross 178 54 2 0:54:21.1
3 Jennifer Webking 171 53 8 1:08:06.3

Female 55 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Mary Underbrink 181 56 5 1:06:32.1
2 Joy Kawaoka 173 56 7 1:07:58.3
3 Jenny Schroder 172 57 11 1:14:29.8

Female 60 to 64

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Debbie Cederwall 167 62 6 1:06:56.3
2 Jennie Goldberg 170 61 12 1:22:02.5
Male 35 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Steven Saunders 187 38 7 0:49:31.0
Male 45 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Richard Fabian 183 49 5 0:48:08.0
2 Maoz Alsberg 151 46 8 0:49:43.2

2Mile Wetsuit Age Group Page 2 of 15



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Sean Mabin

Name

Bob Schlemmer
Lars Durban
Michael Fitzgerald
Curt Troupe

Dan Underbrink
Tim Nelson

Mark Henderson

Name
Stephen Freeborn
Gary Kelsberg

Name
Ed Mccormack

2Mile Wetsuit Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Total Time
185 49 13 1:14:52.3
Male 55 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Total Time
163 56 1 0:42:59.2
176 58 2 0:45:17.8
182 57 3 0:45:21.6
164 58 6 0:48:15.4
166 58 10 1:00:36.4
188 55 12 1:13:38.1
179 59 14 1:16:32.2
Male 60 to 64
Bib No Age Overall Total Time
186 60 4 0:47:44.7
169 60 9 1:00:02.0
Male 65 to 69
Bib No Age Overall Total Time
168 66 11 1:05:00.4
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Last Gasp of Summer

2 Mile USMS Non-Wetsuit Overall

Saturday, September 19, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Daniel Smith

Johnny Van Velthuyzen

Brock Jones
Andy lyall

Eric Durban
Michelle Mcrae
Eric Dolven
Suzy Jajewski
Elizabeth Putnam
Aeron Sinclaire
Anthony Lieggi
Jenell Outerson
Scott Matthews
Isaac Thomas
Sarah Atkins
Jessie Hickel
Janece Glaves
Laura Krughoff
Ron Hansen
Neva Winter
Rachel Loy
Lori Graham
Elizabeth Harrison

2Mile Non-Wetsuit Overall

City Bib No
139 52
148 36
138 33
135 49
143 60
152 40
142 47
160 40
141 27
134 59
137 54
146 47
159 53
144 34
158 23
147 56
145 23
149 38
156 66
153 42
155 47
150 38
140 41
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Gender Age Group
1 50-54 0:48:09.7
1 35-39 0:48:27 1
1 30-34 0:48:32.1
1 45-49 0:49:00.6
1 60-64 0:49:31.7
140-44 0:50:14.3
2 45-49 0:52:50.0
240-44 0:52:55.8
125-29 0:53:04.2
1 55-59 0:53:08.4
2 50-54 0:54:37.3
1 45-49 0:56:38.3
3 50-54 0:56:40.0
2 30-34 0:57:13.2
118-24 0:58:38.6
1 55-59 1:01:32.0
218-24 1:04:35.0
1 35-39 1:09:59.4
1 65-69 1:14:15.3
340-44 1:15:18.7
2 45-49 1:17:52.4
2 35-39 1:23:23.4
4 40-44 1:26:01.8



Last Gasp of Summer

2 Mile USMS Non-Wetsuit Age Group
Saturday, September 19, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Female 18 to 24
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Sarah Atkins 158 23 5 0:58:38.6
2 Janece Glaves 145 23 7 1:04:35.0
Female 25 to 29
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Elizabeth Putnam 141 27 3 0:53:04.2
Female 35 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Laura Krughoff 149 38 8 1:09:59.4
2 Lori Graham 150 38 11 1:23:23.4
Female 40 to 44
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Michelle Mcrae 152 40 1 0:50:14.3
2 Suzy Jajewski 160 40 2 0:52:55.8
3 Neva Winter 153 42 9 1:15:18.7
4 Elizabeth Harrison 140 41 12 1:26:01.8
Female 45 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Jenell Outerson 146 47 4 0:56:38.3
2 Rachel Loy 155 47 10 1:17:52.4
Female 55 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Jessie Hickel 147 56 6 1:01:32.0
Male 30 to 34
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Brock Jones 138 33 3 0:48:32.1
2 Isaac Thomas 144 34 10 0:57:13.2
Male 35 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Johnny Van Velthuyzen 148 36 2 0:48:27.1
Male 45 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Andy lyall 135 49 4 0:49:00.6
2 Eric Dolven 142 47 6 0:52:50.0
Male 50 to 54
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Daniel Smith 139 52 1 0:48:09.7
2 Anthony Lieggi 137 54 8 0:54:37.3
3 Scott Matthews 159 53 9 0:56:40.0
Male 55 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Aeron Sinclaire 134 59 7 0:53:08.4
Male 60 to 64
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Eric Durban 143 60 5 0:49:31.7
Male 65 to 69
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Ron Hansen 156 66 11 1:14:15.3

2Mile Non-Wetsuit Age Group Page 6 of 15



Last Gasp of Summer

1 Mile USMS Wetsuit Overall Results
Saturday, September 19, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name BibNo Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 Chad Hagedorn 116 43 M 1 40-44 0:22:27.6
2 Edward Anderton 120 32 M 1 30-34 0:22:37.6
3 Jakub Kotynia 123 27 M 125-29 0:22:43.6
4 Carl Haynie 115 55 M 1 55-59 0:23:13.2
5 Dave O'Hern 117 32 M 2 30-34 0:23:21.4
6 James Littlefield 124 55 M 2 55-59 0:23:31.8
7 Zena Courtney 113 56 F 1 55-59 0:24:17.0
8 Michelle Menkens 130 59 F 2 55-59 0:24:36.9
9 Jake Bauer 122 39 M 1 35-39 0:26:45.5
10  Brian Guillen 100 40 M 2 40-44 0:28:10.4
11 Michael Gilson 128 44 M 3 40-44 0:29:26.3
12 Pat Duggan 132 62 F 1 60-64 0:31:02.7
13  Deirdre Collins 118 54 F 1 50-54 0:33:05.8
14  Lisa Nelson 125 45 F 1 45-49 0:34:35.4
15  Gregory Henzel 121 45 M 145-49 0:34:44.0
16  Paige Seaborg 131 60 F 2 60-64 0:34:48.2
17 Mark Zellerhoff 126 45 M 245-49 0:34:53.2
18  Meghan Urback 127 28 F 1 25-29 0:35:13.3
19  Alison Aylesworth 162 38 F 1 35-39 0:35:20.3
20  Dung Nguyen 119 52 M 1 50-54 0:35:23.2
21 Tara Seever 133 57 F 3 55-59 0:35:27.3
22 Michael Harai 129 52 M 2 50-54 0:36:00.7
23 April Parker 114 39 F 2 35-39 0:40:47 1
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Last Gasp of Summer

1 Mile USMS Wetsuit Age Group
Saturday, September 19, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.co

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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1Mile Wetsuit Age Group

Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Female 25 to 29

Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Meghan Urback 127 28 7 0:35:13.3
Female 35 to 39

Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Alison Aylesworth 162 38 8 0:35:20.3

April Parker 114 39 10 0:40:47 1
Female 45 to 49

Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Lisa Nelson 125 45 5 0:34:35.4
Female 50 to 54

Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Deirdre Collins 118 54 4 0:33:05.8
Female 55 to 59

Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Zena Courtney 113 56 1 0:24:17.0

Michelle Menkens 130 59 2 0:24:36.9

Tara Seever 133 57 9 0:35:27.3
Female 60 to 64

Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Pat Duggan 132 62 3 0:31:02.7

Paige Seaborg 131 60 6 0:34:48.2

Male 25 to 29
Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Jakub Kotynia 123 27 3 0:22:43.6
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.co
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Male 30 to 34
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Edward Anderton 120 32 2 0:22:37.6
2 Dave O'Hern 117 32 5 0:23:21.4
Male 35 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Jake Bauer 122 39 7 0:26:45.5
Male 40 to 44
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Chad Hagedorn 116 43 1 0:22:27.6
2 Brian Guillen 100 40 8 0:28:10.4
3 Michael Gilson 128 44 9 0:29:26.3
Male 45 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Gregory Henzel 121 45 10 0:34:44.0
2 Mark Zellerhoff 126 45 11 0:34:53.2
Male 50 to 54
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Dung Nguyen 119 52 12 0:35:23.2
2 Michael Harai 129 52 13 0:36:00.7
Male 55 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Carl Haynie 115 55 4 0:23:13.2
2 James Littlefield 124 55 6 0:23:31.8
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Last Gasp of Summer

1 Mile USMS Non-Wetsuit Overall
Saturday, September 19, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name BibNo Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 Pamela Kalas 154 39 F 1 35-39 0:23:09.2
2 Chris Bolla 101 441 M 140-44 0:24:00.1
3 Wendy VanDeSompele 112 49 F 1 45-49 0:25:49.3
4 Katy Smith 107 34 F 1 30-34 0:25:53.3
5 Mary Lippold 108 59 F 1 55-59 0:27:00.2
6 William Bascus 161 36 M 1 35-39 0:29:04.2
7 Christopher Souder 102 49 M 1 45-49 0:34:32.3
8 Judy Williams 105 67 F 1 65-69 0:34:46.4
9 Chuck Cosson 103 49 M 245-49 0:35:26.2
10  RyanBetz 110 39 M 2 35-39 0:36:08.7
11 Julie Montiel 106 45 F 2 45-49 0:37:15.4
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Last Gasp of Summer

1 Mile USMS Non-Wetsuit Age Group
Saturday, September 19, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Female 30 to 34

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Katy Smith 107 34 3 0:25:53.3

Female 35 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Pamela Kalas 154 39 1 0:23:09.2
Female 45 to 49

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Wendy VanDeSompele 112 49 2 0:25:49.3

2 Julie Montiel 106 45 6 0:37:15.4

Female 55 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Mary Lippold 108 59 4 0:27:00.2

Female 65 to 69

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Judy Williams 105 67 5 0:34:46.4
Male 35 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 William Bascus 161 36 2 0:29:04.2
2 Ryan Betz 110 39 5 0:36:08.7
Male 40 to 44
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Chris Bolla 101 41 1 0:24:00.1
Male 45 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Christopher Souder 102 49 3 0:34:32.3
2 Chuck Cosson 103 49 4 0:35:26.2
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Last Gasp of Summer

2 Mile USA Overall Results
Saturday, September 19, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

1 Sophia Booth 22 17 F 115-17 0:51:20.9
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Last Gasp of Summer

1 Mile USA Overall Results
Saturday, September 19, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name
Ryan Engledow

Meghann McLaughlin

Mikaela Miele
Olivia Castro
Maisy Barbosa
Ahsley Wong
Shay Steeves
Sydney Britton
Daniel Han
Randy Miller
Lillian Tucker
Lattere Isabelle
Sophie Wetzel
Chloe Sanders
Alec Taylor
Zoe Harris
Amelia Carnell

Name

Peyton Fulmer
Riley Parker
Abby Britton
Violet Tucker

1Mile USA Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
6 17 M 115-17 0:22:59.9
7 15 F 115-17 0:25:14.4
8 15 F 2 15-17 0:25:34.5
20 13 F 113-14 0:25:37.8
11 12 F 11112 0:27:22.8
19 12 F 211-12 0:27:38.6
18 15 F 315-17 0:28:25.7
17 13 F 213-14 0:28:43.0
15 14 M 113-14 0:29:29.4
16 12 M 111-12 0:29:45.1
10 12 F 311-12 0:29:54.0
23 11 F 411-12 0:29:54.6
14 12 F 511-12 0:30:56.5
13 12 F 611-12 0:31:05.2
12 14 M 213-14 0:31:38.8
9 11 F 71112 0:32:21.9
21 14 F 313-14 0:32:43.8
USA 500 yards

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
5 11 F 111-12 0:05:33.3
4 11 F 211-12 0:05:49.2
3 11 F 311-12 0:05:55.0
1 9 F 11-10 0:06:34.4
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Last Gasp of Summer

1 Mile USA Age Group Results
Saturday, September 19, 2015

IT you nave questions about your resuits, piease email intfo@bubvukHacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1Mile USA Age Group
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Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Female 11 to 12
Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Maisy Barbosa 11 12 4 0:27:22.8
Ahsley Wong 19 12 5 0:27:38.6
Lillian Tucker 10 12 8 0:29:54.0
Lattere Isabelle 23 11 9 0:29:54.6
Sophie Wetzel 14 12 10 0:30:56.5
Chloe Sanders 13 12 11 0:31:05.2
Zoe Harris 9 11 12 0:32:21.9
Female 13 to 14
Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Olivia Castro 20 13 3 0:25:37.8
Sydney Britton 17 13 7 0:28:43.0
Amelia Carnell 21 14 13 0:32:43.8
Female 15 to 17
Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Meghann McLaughlin 7 15 1 0:25:14.4
Mikaela Miele 8 15 2 0:25:34.5
Shay Steeves 18 15 6 0:28:25.7
Male 11 to 12
Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Randy Miller 16 12 3 0:29:45.1
Male 13 to 14
Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Daniel Han 15 14 2 0:29:29.4
Alec Taylor 12 14 4 0:31:38.8
Male 15 to 17
Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Ryan Engledow 6 17 1 0:22:59.9
USA 500 yards
Female 1 to 10
Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Violet Tucker 1 9 4 0:06:34.4
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IT you nave questiorns apout your resuits, piease emaill iIntfo@puvuriacing.coiri.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Female 11 to 12
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Peyton Fulmer 5 11 1 0:05:38.3
2 Riley Parker 4 11 2 0:05:49.2
3 Abby Britton 3 11 3 0:05:55.0

1Mile USA Age Group
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